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Dr. Francine Berman 
Professor of Computer Science  
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute  
110 Eighth Street 
Troy, NY 12180 
Tel: 518-698-9285 
Email: BERMAF@rpi.edu   
http://www.cs.rpi.edu/~bermaf/  
Term Expiration Date: December 2017 
 

	
  

	
  
	
  

 
Dr. Thomas Cortina  
Associate Teaching Professor & Assistant Dean for 
Undergraduate Education 
School of Computer Science 
Carnegie Mellon University  
5000 Forbes Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15213 
Tel: 412-268-3514 
Email: tcortina@cs.cmu.edu   
http://www.cs.cmu.edu/~tcortina/   
Term Expiration Date: May 2018 
 

	
  

	
  
	
  

 
Dr. David Culler  
Chair of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science  
University of California at Berkeley  
389 Soda Hall  
Berkeley, CA 94720-1776 
Tel: 510-643-7572 
Email: culler@EECS.Berkeley.edu  
http://www.eecs.berkeley.edu/Faculty/Homepages/culler.html  
Term Expiration Date: December 2017 
 

	
  

	
  

 
Dr. Deborah Estrin   
Professor, Computer Science 
Cornell NYC Tech 
111 8th Avenue, Suite 302 
New York, NY 10011 
Tel: 215-898-3490 
Email: destrin@cs.cornell.edu   
https://tech.cornell.edu/people/deborah-estrin 
 Term Expiration Date: December 2018 
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Dr. Michael Franklin  
Chair of the Computer Science Division  
Thomas M. Siebel Professor of Computer Science  
UC Berkeley 
Computer Science Division, EECS  
465 Soda Hall #1776  
Berkeley, CA 94720 
Tel: 510-643-3499 
Email: franklin@cs.berkeley.edu   
https://www.cs.berkeley.edu/~franklin/    
Term Expiration Date: May 2018 
 

	
  

	
  
	
  

 
Dr. Andrea Goldsmith  
Stephen Harris Professor in the School of Engineering 
Stanford University  
Packard 371 
Department of Electrical Engineering 
Mail Code 9515 
Stanford, CA 94305-9515 
Tel: 650-725-6932 
Email: andrea@ee.stanford.edu 
http://wsl.stanford.edu/~andrea/  
Term Expiration Date: December 2019 
 

	
  

	
  
	
  

 
Dr. Gregory Hager 
Mandell Bellmore Professor 
Department of Computer Science  
Johns Hopkins University  
3400 N. Charles St.  
Baltimore, MD 21218-2686 
Tel: 410-516-5521 
Email: hager@cs.jhu.edu 
http://www.cs.jhu.edu/~hager 
Term Expiration Date: December 2019 
 

	
  

	
  
	
  

 
Dr. Brent Hailpern 
Director of Computer Science  
IBM Research - Almaden  
650 Harry Road 
San Jose, CA 95120-6099 
Tel:  408-927-1700  
Email: bth@us.ibm.com    
http://researcher.watson.ibm.com/researcher/view.php?person=
us-bth  
Term Expiration Date: December 2017 
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Dr. Charles L. Isbell, Jr. 
Associate Dean  
College of Computing  
Georgia Institute of Technology 
801 Atlantic Drive 
Atlanta, GA 30332 
Tel: 404-385-6491 
Email: isbell@cc.gatech.edu  
http://www.ic.gatech.edu/people/charles-isbell-jr  
Term Expiration Date: May 2018 
 

	
  

	
  
	
  

 
Dr. Vijay Kumar 
UPS Foundation Professor  
School of Engineering and Applied Science  
University of Pennsylvania 
220 S. 33rd Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19104-6315 
Tel: 215-898-3630 
Email: kumar@seas.upenn.edu    
http://kumar.grasp.upenn.edu/  
Term Expiration Date: May 2018 
 

	
  

	
  
	
  

 
Dr. Peter Lee 
Corporate Vice President  
Microsoft Research Redmond  
One Microsoft Way 
Redmond, WA 98052 
Tel: 425-707-3980  
Email: petelee@microsoft.com   
http://research.microsoft.com/en-us/people/petelee/default.aspx   
Term Expiration Date: December 2017 
 

	
  
	
  

Dr. Margaret Martonosi 
Hugh Trumbull Adams ’35 Professor  
Department of Computer Science 
Princeton University  
35 Olden Street  
CS Building, Room 410 
Princeton, NJ 08540-5233 
Tel: 609-258-1912 
Email: martonosi@princeton.edu    
http://www.princeton.edu/~mrm/   
Term Expiration Date: May 2018 
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Dr. Craig Partridge 
Chief Scientist  
Raytheon BBN Technologies 
10 Moulton St.  
Cambridge, MA 02138 
Tel: 517-324-3425 
Email: craig@aland.bbn.com   
http://www.ir.bbn.com/~craig/    
Term Expiration Date: May 2017 
 

	
  

	
  
	
  

 
Dr. Padma Raghavan 
Vice Provost for Research  
Professor of Computer Science and Computer Engineering  
Vanderbilt University 
2201 West End Ave,  
Nashville, TN 37235 
Tel: 615-322-6155 
Email: padma.raghavan@vanderbilt.edu    
http://www.cse.psu.edu/~pxr3/   
Term Expiration Date: May 2018 
 

	
  

	
  
	
  

 
Dr. Rob A. Rutenbar  
Abel Bliss Professor and Department Head 
Department of Computer Science  
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign  
201 N. Goodwin Avenue 
Urbana, IL 61801-2302 
Tel: 217-333-3373 
Email: rutenbar@illinois.edu   
http://cs.illinois.edu/people/faculty/rob-rutenbar   
Term Expiration Date: December 2018 
 

	
  

	
  
	
  

 
Dr. Robert B. Schnabel 
Executive Director and CEO  
ACM, Association for Computing Machinery   
2 Penn Plaza, 7th Floor 
New York, NY 10121 
Tel: 212-869-7440 
Email: schnabel@hq.acm.org  
https://www.acm.org/about-acm/officer-bios   
Term Expiration Date: May 2017 
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Dr. Robert Sproull 
Adjunct Professor 
College of Information and Computer Sciences 
University of Massachusetts, Amherst 
352 Chesterfield Rd. 
Leeds, MA 01053-9773 
Tel: 413-584-8108 
Email: rfsproull@gmail.com 
https://www.cics.umass.edu/faculty/directory/sproull_bob    
Term Expiration Date: December 2018 
 

	
  

	
  
	
  

 
Dr. Victoria Stodden  
Associate Professor 
Graduate School of Library and Information Science  
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign  
501 E. Daniel Street,  
Champaign, IL 61820-6211 
Tel: 212-854-5660 
Email: vcs@stodden.net     
http://stodden.net  
Term Expiration Date: May 2017 
 

	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

 
Dr. Alex Szalay  
Alumni Centennial Professor  
Department of Physics and Astronomy 
The Johns Hopkins University  
3701 San Martin Drive  
Baltimore, MD 21218 
Tel: 410-516-7217 
Email: szalay@jhu.edu  
http://www.sdss.jhu.edu/~szalay/  
Term Expiration Date: December 2016 
 

	
  

	
  

 
Dr. Patricia J. Teller   
Professor  
Department of Computer Science  
The University of Texas at El Paso   
500 West University Avenue  
Tel: 915-747-5939 
Email: pteller@utep.edu  
http://www.cs.utep.edu/pteller/ 
Term Expiration Date: December 2019 


